
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Wednesday December 6, 2023 by 4:00 p.m. 
 

PROJECT: ES 2013-14, C3 Joe Creek LaFortune Park Specific Remediation Plan ORF-19-0001-CW 
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid 
DATE: November 28, 2023                        PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or D 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Aaron Johnson City of Tulsa 918-596-9564 ajohnson@cityoftulsa.org  
Adam Burk RJN Group 918-627-9737 aburk@rjnmail.com 
Dangel Martin RJN  918-627-9737 Dangle.martin@rjnmail.com 
Aaron Wilcox Becco Contractors, Inc. 918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com 
Chad Wall Horseshoe Construction  713-344-3645 chad@horseshoe-inc.com 
Larry Haney T-G Excavating 918-266-4736 larry@tgexc.com 
Reann Buchholz Voy Construction 918-994-1160 bids@voyconstruction.com  
Rodney Madden McGuire Brothers  918-224-2764 rmadden@mcguirebrothers.com  
Terry Roller T-G Excavating 918-266-4736 terry@tgexc.com   
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